1 ,  T~ r e n d  118 test par o & M a x p e n - ~  5 2.965 s 3.248

h

ORDER NO. PSC-00-0259-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS
PAGE 36

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

BALANCE COMM. ADJUST. BALANCE PERCENT WEIGHTED
PER UTILITY TO UTIL. BAL. PER COMM. OF TOTAL COST COST

LONG-TERM DEBT

EQUITY

TOTAL

RATE BASE

$ 0 81.214 81,214 82.86% 10.59% 8.78%

0 -  16,803 16.803 17.14% 11.88% 2.04%

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

O $  98,017 $ 98,017 100.00%

98.017

HIGH
~~

LOW

10.88%

10.64%

12.88%

10.99%

M h

ORDER NO. PSC-00-0259-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS
PAGE 37

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30,1994

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

DEPRECIATION

AMORTIZATION

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

INCOME TAXES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING INCOME / (LOSS)

WATER RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN

COMM. ADJUST.
TEST YEAR COMM. ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

$ O $  O $  0 $ 36,950 E $-I

0 23,720 A 23,720 0 23,720

0 3,328 B 3,328 0 3,328

0 121 c 121 0 121

0 2,445 D 2,445 1,663 F 4,108

0 0 0 0 0

$ O $  29,614 $ 29,614 $ 1,663 $ 31,277

$ 0 $ (29,614) $ 5,673

$ 0 $ 52,454 $ 52,454

NIA -56.46% 10.82%

h

ORDER NO. PSC-00-0259-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS
PAGE 38

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC
AS OF JUNE 30,1994

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

DEPRECIATION

AMORTIZATION

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

INCOME TAXES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING INCOME / (LOSS)

WASTEWATER RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. ggooao-ws

COMM. ADJUST.
TEST YEAR --.AM. ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

0 25,987 A 25,987 0 25,987

0 4.265 0 4,265 0 4,265

0 o c  0 0 0

0 2,748 D 2.748 i , i a i  F 4,535

0 0 0 0 0

$ O $  33,000 $. 33,000 $ 1,187 $ 34.788

$ 0 $. (33,000) $ 4,928

$ 0

NIA

$- 45,563

~ -12.43%

$ 45,563

10.82%

ORDER N O .  PSC-00-0259-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS
PAGE 39

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

REVENUE
a.
b.

A. OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
1. Salaries and Wages (Employees)

a. To adjust per audit calculation

2. Salaries and Wages (Officers)
a. To reflect ofticer's salary

3. Sludge Removal Expense
a.
b.

To adjust per audt calculation